Sinveyor	REF: Cal /SP	F17023521	RIVOSV	Special Instruction:	*
From (Person): Abdu	Rohman of SPF Bill to:	GNMENT (Of Date/Time;	Fice) F10c.11.13	Third Parties: Claimant:	
OD/TP Re-inspection	A / Evaluation			Surveyor:	10 No. 1 o
o Inspect Vehicle No	2.4.0	1	0X 376m	Workshop: BWN	10 molar
	Borneo Mutur	Insured: Tel:			
	2 fundan (rescunt	1ei:	1007		
	1 0 00 1	Claim No.	AEMD/105/	109/2017/1112	
		Excess:	12.07.0070	101/3011/145	
Make of Veh:			04U72017		
Client's Record)		D.O.A		Do Not Final	76
Date/Time:	Person Contacted: _	V	ehicle IN / OUT	H.O.D. Endorsement/Date:	
Date/Time:	Confirmed with	Final Fig	dove (Po	40 / 0/.0	9.
Date/Time:	Submit Final Fig 14917	1.19 9 days	(Red S	%; Original	igina! <u>'</u> days days)
	n/Instruction		(1100 0		uays)
SY	GAX - CC6 /ATC 1UV23529	2 / folurez o n	0/4-	ifically	
Qx.	336M - x	17 111110567	4741	151214	
	145011 cm 27 12				
· ×	Fair & reasons	Je.			
Glalle C.L	- - 1 0: 11				manto
6 3 18 Sub	mit deir a reasonable	, 9 days		/-AT	() ·
					113/2011
	A 31	AD 2018			173/200
	RECEIVED 8 6 M	N. Lors.			
Derro(1) . Dont					
rara(1): Parts	found not replaced (To	highlight I	R or UB, L	R, Etc)	
Para(2) : Comp	nents on consistency of d	omogos (Doute	N-4 C	A NICO	
	some on consistency of di	amages (Parts	Not Consist	ent: NC)	
				Militable. — Transaction	
Para(3): Nett	Value				
Mon	deat VI-1			Fee Charged:	Date:
Mar	ket Value :	Inspected		Basic & Add	
Salv	age Value:	Evaluated	by:	Transport	
1				Photos Others	
	t Value :	_		Total	
1) Date/Time 63.	- typist File Pass to		ne	File Return to	
3) Date/Time	File Pass to	4) Date/Tir	ne	File Return to	
5) Date/Time	File Pass to	6) Date/Tir	ne	File Return to	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING & MGT DIVISION

Ref:

CS1/SPF17023521/vb

ACCIDENT CLAIM SECTION (SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE)

Date: 11-12-2017



			Code: SPF		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- PAPER SURVEY		
	Insured Veh.	QX 376M	Veh. Inspected	SY 69X	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	AEMD/105/009/2017/143	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	ABDUL RAHMAN	Assign Date	11/12/2017	
2.	STATE OF STATE	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	7.0	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Conditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descri	ption of Damages		
5.		Gen	eral Information		
	Accident Date	04/07/2017	Inspection Date	11/12/2017	
	Survey held at	BORNEO MOTORS (S) PTE	LTD		
	5.000 M	2 PANDAN CRESCENT SINGAPORE 128462			
5a.			Remarks		



Your Ref: SY69X

Our Ref:

AEMD/105/009/2017/143

Date:

30 October 2017

SPF Accidents Claims Section Automotive Engg & Mgmt Div Police Logistics Department No. 1 Mount Pleasant Road Block 8 Old Police Academy #02-12 Singapore 298333

Tel: 64784840 Fax: 64784848

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Paya Ubi Industrial Park 51 Ubi Avenue 1 #01/02-25 Singapore 408933

Via Fax only: 62564315

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT ON 04 JULY 2017 INVOLVING GOVT VEHICLE QX376M AND OTHER VEHICLE SY69X

We refer to the above matter.

- 2 Kindly arrange for a Paper Survey of vehicle no. SY69X which has already been repaired by M/s Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd of 2 Pandan Crescent, Singapore 128462.
- 3 For enquiries kindly contact Suraidah at Tel: 66311887.
- 4 Estimates were provided by the workshop.
- 5 Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Abdul Rahman

Accident Claims Officer for ASST DIRECTOR

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the GIA.

	s report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties. ou hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	05/07/2017 17:29
Date Of Accident	04/07/2017 21:10
Exact Location Of Accident	FARRER RD BET BUKIT TIMAH RD AND JLN SERENE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A 1987年 1988年 1986年 1988年 1	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SY69X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN SIEW SAN
NRIC No	S0120707E
Email Address	TANSIEWSAN22@GMAIL,COM
Mobile Phone No	(FOREIGN) +668-43345283
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-99999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	LEXUS
Model	CT200H-1.8 (A)

CAI_WEIXIAN@GMAIL.COM

T200H-1.8 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at NORMAL USAGE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle? YES

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 2100283144

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CAI WEIXIAN NRIC No. S8605565A Date Of Birth 06/03/1986 Occupation

INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 15/11/2006

Driving Experience 10 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93821245

Fax Number

Contact Number EMail Address

Address

14 WORKING RD #01-01

Postcode

138693

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER AS ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

QX376M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

POLICE

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

SERGEANT JONAS

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

63910000

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRONT LEFT BUMPER

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
 of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident the Insurers (awyers/law firms, the Monetery Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me.
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

JALAN SERENE SYGOX

SYGOX

A TEO OF

COllision

BUKIT TIMAH ROAD

I was driving an	the right lane of Farrer Road, town of a U-turn under Farrer Flyover and it also ripped off r	de Queen la Police o
QX376M came out	of a V-turn under Farrer El over an	1 to fact 10 at
hit the right year on	stion of my and all I have	a 15 Front lett portion
The right rem pr	Try Car and it also ripped off o	ry rear bumper.
claration		
VIGURIUM		
potential contraction of the con		
e declare the foregoing particula	its are true in every respect.	
	1 1//	
	\ X	
	5 JUL 2017	
licyholder's Signature / Date &	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
ne	& Time	Personnel

Personnel

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID	0707E
Vehicle Details	SY69X
Vehicle No.	No.
Vehicle to be Exported	12 Dec 2017
Intended De-registration Date	TOYOTA
Vehicle Make	LEXUS CT200H AUTO PREMIUM
Vehicle Model	
Primary Colour	Black
Manufacturing Year	2011
Engine No.	2ZRR314428
Chassis No.	JTHKD5BH902046989
Maximum Power Output	73.0 kW (97 bhp)
Open Market Value	\$41,506.00
Original Registration Date	27 Dec 2011
First Registration Date	27 Dec 2011
Transfer Count	0
Actual ARF Paid	\$24,904.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	26 Dec 2021
PARF Rebate Amount	\$17,432.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date	26 Dec 2021
COE Category	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years)	10
QP Paid	\$75,889.00
COE Rebate Amount	\$30,641.00
	\$48,073.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Dec 2017

Land Transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use, and Disclaimer.

Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may alter the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 10 and above. Chrome, Firefox, and Safari.

Copyright 2017 LTAPrivacy StatementTerms of UseDisclaimerRate the WebsiteRate this e-Service Last updated on 19 Nov 2017 at 12:12 AM



AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AIG Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 Tel: 65-6419-3000 Fax: 65-6835-7416 www.AIG.com.sg CLAIMS DEPARTMENT Co. Reg. No. 201009404M

Claim No:

1285996733SG

Date of Survey:

06/07/2017

Repairer:

BORNEO MOTORS (S) PTE LTD

REFERENCE

Insured:

TAN SIEW SAN

Policy No:

2100283144

Date of Loss:

04/07/2017

Nature of Claim:

OD

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg. No:

SY69X

Make & Model:

LEXUS CT200H, 1.8 (A)

Reg. Date:

27/12/2011

Engine No:

2ZRR314428

Chassis No:

JTHKD5BH902046989

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55R16

Front Left Side:

Yokohama

Rear Tyre Size: 5 mm Rear Left Side:

205/55R16

Front Right Side:

Yokohama

5 mm Rear Right Side:

Yokohama Yokohama

5 mm 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining lyre freeds depth

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Pre-accident Condition:

Good

0 00 3,013.00 0 00 3,013.00 ,610.91	0 00 14,917.19 14,917.12 800.00 14,117.12 988.20	8,095.81 -800.00 8,895.88 622.71	35.18 38.66 38.66
0.00 3,013.00 0.00 3,013.00	14,917.19 14,917.12 800.00	8,095.81 -800.00	
0.00	0 00 14,917.19 14,917.12	8,095.81	35.18
0.00	14,917.19	0.00	35.18
	0.00	0.00	
9.705.00 0.00 4.308.00 0.00	4,291,19 0.00 10,626.00	0 00 3,682 00	50.70 25.73
	0.00 1.308.00	3,705,00 4,291,19 0,00 0,00 1,308,00 10,626,00	3,705,00 4,291,19 4,413,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,308,00 10,626,00 3,682,00

SURVEYOR'S REMARKS

This inspection is conducted on a "Without Prejudice Basis"

Estimated repair period

9.0 days

Authorised Repair

Yes

Inspection conducted by

Ng, Thaddaeus-HC (AIG Claims Dept)

Signature

REPAIR DETAILS	1000			_			499000	
	DH	- 17	75.13	_		co n	TO POST	 0
	100.1	-	MI	rs.	E A		1.642	-

No.	Qty	mended Parts Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	T08826-08115	*PANEL BONDING AD		WE 237 60 FL	*237.60 F
2	1	L67003-76010	*PANEL DOOR RR RH		H / 1,082.10 FL	*1,082.10 F
3	1	L68188-76010	*WEATHERSTRIP RR		New 58.40 FL	*58.40 F
1	2	L90467-04034	*CLIP		10 3.60 FL	*3.60 F
5	1	L67871-76011	*WEATHERSTRIP RR		213.30 FL	*213.30 F
5	1	L75987-76010	*STRIPE RR DOOR		Nº 52.60 FL	
7	1	L75978-76010	*STRIPE RR DOOR		N 31 80 FL	*52.60 F
3	1	L67895-76010	*WEATHERSTRIP RR		AW 40 60 FL	*31.80 F
)	1	L75850-76020 C1	*MOUDING ASSY BODY	SIL		
0	1	L75761-76010	*MOULDING RR DOOR		LX 68.40 FL	Repair
1	20	L90269-04051	*RIVET	3.9	99.79.1.4	Serviceable
2	1	L62791-76010	*MOULDING QUARTER		AL 24 00 FL	*24.00 F
3	1	L61611-76010	*PANEL QUARTER RH	2,	/~ × 104.10 FL	Serviceable
4	1	L58741-76010			74 1 024 90 FL	*1,024.90 F
5		L65637-76011	*PROTECTOR QUARTER	20	27.80 FL	*27.80 F
6			*LINER RR WHEEL		X 183.00 FL	Serviceable
	1	L62930-12160	*REAR AIR DUCT ASSY		/€ ⊀ 58.40 FL	Serviceable
7	2	L89341-76010 C1	SENSOR ULTRASONIC	. 2	₩ X 963.80 FL	Serviceable
8	2	L89348-30030 C1	*RETAINER ULTRASONIC		AU. 42.60 FL	*42 60 F
9	1	L89348-76010	*CLIP ULTRASONIC		11.90 FL	*11 90 F
0	1	L89348-35030	*CLIP ULTRASONIC		3.60 FL	*3.60 F
1	1	L42611-76031	*DISC WHEEL	Sa	A 1.864.90 FL	*1.864.90 F
2	1	L42450-76020	*HUB & BRG ASSY RR		∧ < 610.20 FL	Serviceable
3	1	L48530-79066	*ABSORBER ASSY RR		X 116 80 FL	Serviceable
4	1	T48760-12010	*ARM ASSY TRAILING		Y 282.80 FL	Serviceable
5	1	L48770-12010	*ARM ASSY YPR		X 241 40 FL	Serviceable
6	1	L42304-12240	*CARRIER SUB-ASSY RR	AVC.	√ 540.90 FL	Serviceable
7	1	T48812-21070	*BAR STABILIZER RR		5 X 318 80 FL	Serviceable
8	1	T48737-75010	*COVER LWR CONTROL		/Y 78.00 FL	Serviceable
9	1	T48730-75010	*ARM ASSY RR		X 524 40 FL	Serviceable
0	1	L48710-72010	*ARM ASSY RR		X 244 40 FL	Serviceable
1	1	T48832-76010	*BRACKET RR		105 70 FL	*105.70 F
2	1	L52159-76903	*COVER RR BUMPER(W/SENSOR)		₩ 935.00 FL	*935.00 F
3	1	L52575-76010	*RETAINER BUMPER		AL 121 90 FL	*121.90 F
4	10	L52161-76901	*PIECE RR BUMPER		80.00 FL	*80.00 F
5	1	L52591-76010	'SEAL RR BUMPER	,	101 10 FL	
6	1	L52565-76010	*RETAINER BUMPER LH		104 80 FL	Serviceable
7	1	L52566-76010	*RETAINER BUMPER LH			*104.80 F
8	10	S52161-0K040	*BUMPER CLIPS		'98 20 FL	*98.20 F
9	1	L52562-76010	*RETAINER BUMPER RH		AF 39.00 FL	*39.00 F
0	1000	L81551-76020	*LENS RR COMB RH		86 40 FL	*86.40 F
1	1	L81555-76020		Man and	€ 655.40 FL	Serviceable
2	4		SOCKET & WIRE RR	al.) × 54.90 FL	Serviceable
		L81581-76030	*LENS RR LAMP RH	100	※ 330.70 FL	Serviceable
3	4	L81910-02140	*REFLECTOR ASSY RH		≠ 0.00 FL	Serviceable
4 Fra	nchise p	L62710-76010 part L=ListitemDisc	*WINDOW ASSY QTR RH		nec 211.10 FL	*211.10 F
				Sub Total (S\$)	13,189.40	6,501.80
			- List Item Discount on L Items 3	4.00/34.00% (S\$)	4,484 40	2 210.61
				Total Parts (S\$)	8,705.00	4,291.19

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars		Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	The second second second	
1	SUNDRIES		New	100.00	nec 30.00 / 1
2	MERIMEN'S PROCESSING FEES		New	10.00	10.00 /1
3	SHOULD THE ABOVE VEHICLE BE SUBJECT		New	0.00	0.00 17
4	A DAILY STORAGE CHARGE AT THE		New	0.00	0.00 69
5	TO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY PARTS		New	4,704.00	4,032.00
6	TO SPRAY PAINT ON BOTH RHS		New	4,116.00	3,528.00
7	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER LHS REAR DOO		New	672.00	672.00
8	SUPPLY LHS REAR DOOR SEALANT (NETT)	net	New	100.00	100.00
9	TO REMOVE AND RE-INSTALL REAR		New	672:00	0.00
10	TO REMOVE AND RE-INSTALL LHS Not Require		New	672.00	0.00
11	TO RESET ECU AND REPROGRAMME		New	504.00	504.00 /
12	TO REMOVE AND RE-INSTALL REAR		New	336.00	336.00 /
13	TO REMOVE AND TRANSEFR REAR		New	168.00	168.00 /
14	TO CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTS		New	168.00	168,00
15	TO REMOVE RENEW AND BALANCE RHS		New	84.00	84.00 <
16	TO CARRY OUT WHEEL ALIGNMENT		New	672.00	672.00
17	TO REMOVE & RE-INSTALL/REPLACE		New	1,008.00	0.00
18	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE RHS REAR		New	322.00	322.00 /
		Gross Lab	oour Cost (S\$)	14,308.00	10,626.00

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd./SY69X/08/09/2017 15:11

< END OF REPORT >

4157.20 7959.00 12116.20 2020 9672.96 415-9,700 415-9,700 9 days



51 UBI AVE 1, #01/02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 6256 3561 FAX: (065) 6256 4315

Your Ref: AEMD/105/009/2017/143

Date: 06th March 2018

Our Ref: CS1/SPF17023521/R1vbs2

M/s Automotive Engineering & MGT Division

Accident Claim Section (Singapore Police Force) 1 Mount Pleasant Road Blk 8 Old Police Academy Singapore 298333 (The Motor Claims Department)

Attn: Abdul Rahman

Dear Sir / Madam,

EVALUATION REPORT (PAPER SURVEY) OF ACCIDENT VEHICLE NO.: SY 69X INSURED VEHICLE NO: QX 376M ACCIDENT ON 04/07/2017

We thank you for your instruction on 11/12/2017.

We acknowledge receipt of the following documents:-

- a) Automobile Inspection Report of SY 69X from M/s Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd.
- b) Singapore Accident Statement of Vehicles SY 69X.
- c) Colour damaged vehicle photographs of SY 69X.

Based on the documents received from you, we have evaluated the damages of the vehicle and have the following comments:-

Information Recorded: -

: SY 69X Registration Number

: Toyota Lexus CT200H, 1.8 (A) Make & Mode : 2011

Year of Registration

: JTHKD5BH902046989 Chassis Number

: 1798 cc Engine Capacity



51 UBI AVE 1, #01/02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 6256 3561 FAX: (065) 6256 4315

- Our finding is that the repair cost of \$14,917.19 (before GST) quoted by M/s Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd is fair & reasonable.
- We recommend that the repairs of the entire damage require about 9 (Nine) working days
 to complete.

Vehicle Inspection By:

MRB

MOHD. RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B. Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SY 69X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	PANEL BOND AD	DEFORMED	237.60	237.60
	PANEL DOOR RR RH	BENT	1,082.10	1,082.10
- 13	WEATHERSTRIP RR	NECESSARY	58.40	58.40
	CLIP	NECESSARY	3.60	3.60
	WEATHERSTRIP RR	NECESSARY	213.30	213.30
	STRIPE RR DOOR	NECESSARY	52.60	52.60
	STRIPE RR DOOR	NECESSARY	31.80	31.80
	WEATHERSTRIP RR	NECESSARY	40.60	40.60
	MOUDING ASSY BODY	SERVICEABLE	1,210.10	
	MOULDING RR DOOR	SERVICEABLE	68.40	-
	RIVET	NECESSARY	24.00	24.00
	MOULDING QUARTER	SERVICEABLE	104.10	
	PANEL QUARTER RH	BENT	1,024.90	1,024.90
	PROTECTOR QUARTER	NECESSARY	27.80	27.80
	LINER RR WHEEL	SERVICEABLE	183.00	
	REAR AIR DUCT ASSY	SERVICEABLE	58.40	
	SENSOR ULTRASONIC	SERVICEABLE	963.80	
	RETAINER ULTRASONIC	NECESSARY	42.60	42.60
- 7	I CLIP ULTRASONIC	NECESSARY	11.90	11.90
	CLIP ULTRASONIC	NECESSARY	3.60	3.60
-	DISC WHEEL	SCRATCHED	1,864.90	1,864.90
	HUB & BRG ASSY RR	SERVICEABLE	610.20	
	1 ABSORBER ASSY RR	SERVICEABLE	116.80	8
	1 AEM ASSY TRAILING	SERVICEABLE	282.80	
	1 ARM ASSY YPR	SERVICEABLE	241.40	
	1 CARRIER SUB-ASSY RR	SERVICEABLE	540.90	
	1 BAR STABILIZER RR	SERVICEABLE	318.80	
	1 COVER LWR CONTROL	SERVICEABLE	78.00	0
	1 AEM ASSY RR	SERVICEABLE	524.40	0
	1 ARM ASSY RR	SERVICEABLE	244.4	0
	1 BRACKET RR	NECESSARY	105.7	105.7
	1 COVER RR BUMPER (W/SENSOR)	DEFORMED	935.0	935.0
	1 RETAINER BUMPER	NECESSARY	121.9	0 121.9
	0 PIECE RR BUMPER	NECESSARY	80.0	0 80.0

Report Ref No. CS1/SPF17023521/R1vbs2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SEAL RR BUMPER	SERVICEABLE	101.10	8-
1	RETAINER BUMPER LH	NECESSARY	104.80	104.80
1	RETAINER BUMPER LH	NECESSARY	98.20	98.20
	BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	39.00	39.00
	RETAINER BUMPER RH	NECESSARY	86.40	86.40
	LENS RR COMB RH	SERVICEABLE	655.40	
1	SOCKET & WIRE RR	SERVICEABLE	54.90	
	LENS RR LAMP RH	SERVICEABLE	330.70	
1	REFLECTOR ASSY RH (NPA)	SERVICEABLE	-	
1	WINDOW ASSY QTR RH	NECESSARY	211.10	211.10
1.0	LESS 34% DISCOUNT		-4,484.40	-2,210.61
			8,705.00	4,291.19
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		Victoria de la constitución de l	
-1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	1
1	MERIMEN'S PROCESSING FEES (SN)	NECESSARY		
1	LHS REAR DOOR SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY		
	LABOUR		210.00	140.00
	SHOULD THE ABOVE VEHICLE BE SUBJECT. (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		•
	A DAILY STORAGE CHARGE AT THE. (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		
	TO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY PARTS.		4,704.00	4,032.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT ON BOTH RHS.	CESSING FEES (SN) R SEALANT (SN) BOVE VEHICLE BE SUBJECT. (NPA) CHARGE AT THE. (NPA) CHARGE AT THE. (NPA) CHARGESSARY CHAR	3,528.00	
	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER LHS REAR DOO.		672.00	672.00
	TO REMOVE AND RE-INSTALL REAR.	NOT NECESSARY	672.00	
	TO REMOVE AND RE-INSTALL LHS.	NOT NECESSARY	672.00	25 ACT 1000 ACT 1000
	TO RESET ECU AND REPROGRAMME.		504.00	
	TO REMOVE AND RE-INSTALL REAR.		336.00	2000
	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR.		168.00	
	TO CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTS.		168.00	
	TO REMOVE RENEW AND BALANCE RHS.		84.00	
	TO CARRY OUT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	Contraction of the second services (View	672.00	672.0
	TO REMOVE & RE-INSTALL/REPLACE.	NOT NECESSARY	1,008.0	~
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE RHS REAR.		322.0	
			14,098.0	
	GRAND TOTAL		23,013.0	0 14,917.1



Page No.:3 of 3

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

14,917.19

Report Ref No. CS1/SPF17023521/R1vbs2

MRB

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.